E1_V
1
LED Optic
Low power consumption
In-built control & monitoring options
Impact modified UV-stabilized acrylic lens
Lightweight
Small form factor

• GPS Synchronisation
• RS422/485 communications port
HOW TO ORDER
Solar Power Supply
AV-PS-120-140-01
Product No.:
Battery Capacity:
120 = 120 Ah
Solar Output:
140 = 140 watts
Mount Type:
01 = post mount
HOW TO ORDER
ICAO Type B or Type C MIOL
AV-OL-[?]-[Model]-R-[?]-[?]
Product No.:
Certification:
IMB = ICAO Type B MIOL
IMC = ICAO Type C MIOL
Model:
12 = 12–48 VDC
UM = 110–240 VAC
Colour:
R = Red
Monitoring & Control:
GSM = GSM
GPS = GPS Synchronisation
[blank] = No monitoring & control
RS Communications Port:
RS = RS communications port
[blank] = No RS communications port
Note: Please contact your Avlite
representative for optional power supply
solutions
Optional GSM Monitoring & Control
The Avlite obstruction light is available with GSM Cell-Phone Monitoring, enabling
operators to remotely monitor the status of their installation. The system can also be
configured to send out SMS text messages or e-mail alerts to designated operators
should alarm conditions be triggered, such as low voltage or light failure.
IR Remote Control
The IR remote is used to communicate with Avlite lighting products that have an
IR sensor fitted. The remote control is used to control functions such as operation
mode (dusk-till-dawn or always-on) and the lux levels (lux settings for dusk and
dawn).
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
FAA L-810
543210-1-2-3-4-5
Photometric Output:
ICAO MIOL Type B, Flashing
Vertical Divergence (degrees)
In
te
n
si
ty
 (
c
a
n
d
e
la
)
Peak Intensity
ICAO MIOL Type B
AVLITE
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
FAA L-810
543210-1-2-3-4-5
Photometric Output:
ICAO MIOL Type C, Steady ON
Vertical Divergence (degrees)
In